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Affliate 
Member Contact Name Contact Email Contact Phone Contact Address 2019 Dues 

Collected
2020 Dues 
Collected

2021 Dues 
Collected

2022 Dues 
Collected

2023 Dues 
Collected

2024 Dues 
Billed

2023 Dues 
Collected Comments

1 Bank United Sarah Langmuir slangmuir@bankunited.com 914-305-9436 0 0 0 0 0 300 300
I=2035; E 7-17-
2024; pd 7-25-
2024; #164548

2 Cacchiotti Law Damiano 
Cacchiatti damiano@cacchiattilaw.com 509-497-2207 PO Box 680, Moses 

Lake, WA 98837 0 0 0 300 0 300 0 I=2028; E 7-17-
2024; 

3 CourtTrax Nick Ledbetter
Joseph Walker

nick.ledbetter@courttrax.com
joseph.walker@courttrax.com 866- 643-7084

1275 12th Ave NW 
Suite 15, Issaquah, WA 
98027

0 0 0 0 0 300 0 I=2040; E 7-17-
2024; 

4 CSC Eileen Rogers eileen.rogers@cscglobal.com 302-636-5401 
ext 63382

251 Little Falls Drive, 
Wilmington, DE 19808-
1674

0 0 0 300 0 300 0 I=2029; E 7-17-
2024; 

5 Dano Law Firm Brian Dano, Jeff 
Heimark (LPO) jeff@danolawfirm.com 509-765-9285

100 E. Broadway, P.O. 
Box 1159, Moses Lake, 
WA 98837

300 300 300 300 0 300 0 I=2041; E 7-17-
2024; 

6
eRecording 
Partners (ORTC 
pays)

Chris Stephan chriss@goepn.com 916-715-0033 400 2nd Ave S, 
Minneapolis, MN 55401 300 0 300 300 300 300 0 I=2030; E 7-17-

2024; 

7
Hanson Baker 
Ludlow & 
Drumheller

Josh Rosenstein, 
Magnus 
Andersson, Tim 
Graham

jrosenstein@hansonbaker.com 425-454-3374
2229 - 112th Avenue NE, 
Suite 200, Bellevue, WA 
98004

300 300 300 300 300 300 300
I=2031; E 7-17-
2024; pd 8-9-2024 
#5846

8
ICE Mortgage 
Technology 
(Simplifile)

Derek Hugo (cc 
Josh Holmes) derek.hugo@ice.com 925-227-3409

4420 Rosewood Dr, 
Suite 500, Pleasanton, 
CA 94588

300 0 300 0 300 0 I=2042; E 7-17-
2024; 

9 Inslee, Best, 
Doezie & Ryder Greg Ursich gursich@insleebest.com 425-450-4258

Symetra Financial 
Center, Suite 1900, 777 
108th Avenue NE , 
Bellevue, WA 98004

300 0 0 0 0 300 0 I=2043; E 7-17-
2024; 

10 InspectHOA Anton Tonev anton@inspecthoa.com 347-837-6126 0 0 0 0 0 300 0 I=2044; E 7-17-
2024; 

11 Mary R. Powers Mary Powers mpowers4162005@yahoo.com 803-873-8419
10700 Abbott’s Bridge 
Rd., Suite 170, Duluth, 
GA 30097

0 0 0 0 300 300 0 I=2036; E 7-17-
2024; 

12 Nathan Hayes Nathan Hayes nathan.hayes@commerce.wa.gov 360-725-2744
510 State Avenue, Unit 
#507, Olympia, 
Washington 98501

0 0 0 0 300 300 0 I=2032; E 7-17-
2024; 

13 NotaryCam Lonnie Wooden wooden@notarycam.com 804-362-7643 0 0 0 300 300 300 0 I=2034; E 7-17-
2024; 

Invoices emailed as shown in comments
I = invoice prepared; E = email sent
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14 Sargeant Legal Rob Sargeant rob@sargeantlegal.com 206-726-9686

412 Coyote Ridge 
Drive, P.O. Box 1246, 
Walla Walla, WA 
99362

0 300 300 300 300 300 0 I=2037; E 7-17-
2024; 

15 Socius Law 
Group Thomas Peterson tpeterson@sociuslaw.com 206-838-9112

One Union Square, 600 
Union Street, Suite 
2510, Seattle, WA 
98101

300 300 300 0 300 300 300
I=2038; E 7-17-
2024; pd 7-29-
2024; #28840

16
Washington 
State Dept of 
Transportation

Heather 
Lindstrom, with 
billing cc to Roy 
Kelley*

lindsth@wsdot.wa.gov 360-705-7359

Transportation Bldg, 
PO Box 47338, 
Olympia, WA 98504-
7338

300 300 198 198 198 198 0 I=2039; E 7-17-
2024; 

17 IntegriTech Paul Merz pmerz@comcast.net 206-285-0654 3609 37th Ave W
Seattle, WA 98199 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A

18 Dwight Bickel Dwight Bickel dwight@dwightbickel.com 206-484-1976 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 N/A

Totals 1,800 1,800 1,698 2,598 2,298 4,398 900 20.46%

Lagerlof Firm Justin Jasztrebski; 
Bob Bailey invited 3-13-2023

Nathan Hayes
Nathan Hayes 
(WA Dept of 
Commerce)

invited 3-13-2023

1 AFRCT Delian Deltchev 
(cc Jill Allman) ddeltchev@afrct.com 206-264-5915

701 Pike Street, Suite 
1560, Seattle, WA 
98101

300 0 0
Merged with 
Lagerlof - Anton 
not listed

2 Carlson Boyd Tim Carlson tcarlson@cbblawfirm.com 509-834-6611
230 S 2nd St, Suite 
202, Yakima, WA 
98901

0 0 0 0
Not sent; check 
with JP Kissling 
for updated info

3

Clark, Catherine 
(Law Office of 
Catherine C. 
Clark PLLC)

Catherine Clark cat@loccc.com 206-838-2528
2200 6th Ave, Suite 
1250, Seattle, WA 
98121

No payments 3 or more years
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